Ceramic Substrate Trimmer Potentiometers/EVME�
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
E V M E A AS 0 0 5 2B
Product Code Type/Structure
(EA, EG, EE)
Taper & Resistance
Example : B52=500 �

11th Significant
number
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
Feb. 2006
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Trimmer Resistors - Through Hole category:
Click to view products by  Panasonic manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
56PR250K  M63M102KB30T607  M63M103KB40  M63M501KB40  M63P102KB30T607  M63P105KB30T607  M63P202KB40
M63P203KB30T607  M63P203KB40  M63P205KB30T607  M63P501KB40  M63P502KB40  M63S102KB40  M63S103KB40  M63X101KB40
 M63X103KB40  M63X104KB40  M63X253KB40  M63X501KB40  M63X503KB40  M70Y102KB25  76PR500K  79PR5K  P8PY103KB25
CT6P-103  M63M102KB40  M63M104KB40  M63M502KB40  M63P102KB40  M63P103KB30T640  M63P103KB40  M63P104KB30T607
M63P104KB40  M63P204KB40  M63P504KB40  M63S203KB40  M63S502KB40  M63X105KB40  M63X502KB40  M70Y203KB25
M70Y502KB25  404806505008  388N-100  409HA102M  4270W105K  56PR2MEG  82PR2KLFTB  416MA504P  SK 104 25,4 STC TO 220
9702-2SL-1